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Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon

Louisa Williams

Katelyn Nicholas

Rachel Dixon

Riley Christensen

Mary Clayshulte
Rachel Dixon

Sarah Gormley

Dara Ayala
Dara Ayala
Dara Ayala
Victoria Ehly
Rachel Dixon
Rachel Dixon
Wendy Williams
Wendy Williams
Tina Sutherlin
Tina Sutherlin
Alma Liberto

Sarah Gormley

Dara Ayala
Dara Ayala
Sarah Gormley
Celeste Salopek

Sarah Gormley

Samantha Harding

Cassie Dixon
Cassie Dixon
Sarah Gormley
Jordan Ehly
Savannah Skow
Sarah Gormley
Sarah Gormley

Victoria Ehly

Moranda Madero

Sarah Gormley
Sasha Smirnova

Jordan Ehly

Rachel Dixon
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Rachel Dixon

Rachel Dixon

Jordan Ehly
Jordan Ehly
Savannah Skow

Jorgi Hobson

Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Rachel Dixon
Jordan Ehly
Jordan Ehly
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow

Rachel Dixon
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow

Elisabeth Thomson

Savannah Skow
Rachel Dixon
Sarah Gormley
Sarah Gormley
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow

Rachel Dixon
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Rachel Dixon

Crystal Wilson

Jordan Ehly
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow
Savannah Skow

Savannah Skow

Las Cruces Aquatic Team - Short Course Records

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
1979
2007
2001
2017
2009
2001
2011

2020
2020
2020
2009
2002
2003
1979
1979
1980
1980
2002
2013

2021
2021
2015
2010
2015
2007
2000
2000
2015
2008
2019
2015
2015
2011
2006
2015
2002
2008

2007
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2007
2007
2010
2010
2022
2007
2022
2022

2024
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2023
2009
2011
2011
2023
2024
2024
2024

2010
2025
2025
2025
2025
2005
2024
2010
2021
2021
2025
2025
2025
2024

2010
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2010
2006
2011
2025
2025
2025
2024

15.02
33.17
1:12.80
2:48.90
17.40
36.30
1:20.65
20.89
42.02
1:41.89
17.96
37.95
1:39.46
1:23.18
3:22.07

27.49
1:00.35
2:18.80
6:27.99

32.96
1:12.16

37.43
1:21.25

31.64
1:12.53
1:12.77
2:39.97

25.45
56.54
2:04.43
5:31.98
12:01.83
19:18.06
29.36
1:02.65
2:16.45
33.85
1:14.48
2:35.64
28.01
1:02.42
2:27.19
1:05.01
2:22.07
5:01.54

24.58
52.80
1:55.15
5:12.05
10:42.72
17:47.85
59.08
2:06.71
1:06.91
2:26.27
56.68
2:10.07
2:05.11
4:28.13

23.41
50.42
1:47.65
4:52.30
10:18.11
17:00.68
56.24
2:04.15
1:04.29
2:18.12
54.32
2:02.45
2:04.33
4:26.48

23.17
49.57
1:45.80
4:44.58
10:26.70
17:29.18
56.00
2:01.75
1:06.27
2:25.71
52.90
1:58.14
1:59.35
4:23.71

23.17
49.57
1:45.80
4:44.58
10:18.11
17:00.68
56.00
2:01.75
1:04.27
2:18.12
52.90
1:58.14
1:59.35
4:23.71

8 & Under

100 Free

200 Free

50 Back
100 Back
25 Breast

50 Breast
100 Breast
25 Fly
50 Fly
100 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
50 Back
100 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly

100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast

100 Fly
200 Fly

14.18
31.73
1:10.78
2:33.79
17.18
36.52
1:17.03
20.39
45.03
1:34.05
16.00
35.60
1:26.21
1:20.10
2:50.23

28.32
1:03.01
2:12.01
6:05.62

33.85
1:12.33

36.92
1:22.35

31.33
1:08.72
1:12.65
2:30.05

24.57
53.65
1:56.90
5:20.02
11:14.96
19:22.33
29.61
1:04.60
2:17.35
32.51
1:12.04
2:40.16
26.36
1:00.40
2:18.26
1:02.58
2:14.88
4:47.25

22.69
49,22
1:48.55
4:56.56
10:35.01
17:27.01
56.13
2:01.56
1:01.11
2:14.84
53.98
1:59.25
2:01.96
4:25.47

21.87
46.98
1:43.57
4:42.06
9:41.68
16:28.52
51.99
1:51.40
1:01.36
2:15.59
51.52
1:54.30
1:56.84
4:16.05

21.46
46.40
1:40.18
4:36.11
9:40.89
15:58.80
51.75
1:54.49
59.00
2:13.54
50.12
1:52.58
1:56.47
4:11.75

20.90
45.94
1:40.18
4:36.11
9:40.89
15:58.80
49.64
1:51.40
59.00
2:13.54
48.92
1:52.58
1:56.47
4:11.75

Boys
2003 Kyle Wu
2003 Kyle Wu
2003 Kyle Wu
2002 Kyle Wu
2003 Kyle Wu
2002 Kyle Wu
2002 Kyle Wu
1986 John Hand
2005 Andrew Gormley
2002 Kyle Wu
1970 Tom Phillips
1969 Tom Phillips
2002 Kyle Wu
2002 Kyle Wu
2002 Kyle Wu
2008 Kyle Temple
1996 Matt McGinnis
2008 Kyle Temple
2008 Kyle Temple
1994 Kevin Soules
2008 Kyle Temple
1996 Matt McGinnis
1980 Jeff Duhrsen
2003 Alex Wu
2008 Kyle Temple
2008 Kyle Temple
2008 Kyle Temple
2009 Andrew Gormley
2009 Andrew Gormley
2009 Andrew Gormley
2010 Kyle Temple
2013 Jack Muir
2010 Kyle Temple
2001 Isaac Armistead
2001 Isaac Armistead
2010 Kyle Temple
1993 Brian Lara
1993 Brian Lara
2005 Ming Leung
1988 Layton Shaffner
2010 Kyle Temple
2010 Kyle Temple
1988 Layton Shaffner
2010 Kyle Temple
2010 Kyle Temple
2012 Kyle Temple
2012 Kyle Temple
2011 Andrew Gormley
2012 Kyle Temple
2004 William Thomson
2008 David Salopek
1992 Tom Klement
2013 Noah Lambert
2020 Sean Greene-Cockriel
2020 Sean Greene-Cockriel
2012 Kyle Temple
2013 Noah Lambert
2009 Matthew Gormley
2012 Kyle Temple
2014 Kyle Temple
2014 Kyle Temple
2013 Andrew Gormley
2011 Matthew Gormley
2022 Nye Hanan
2022 Nye Hanan
2015 Noah Lambert
2015 Noah Lambert
2022 Emerson Rutherford-Parish
2010 Matthew Gormley
2014 Kyle Temple
2015 Noah Lambert
2013 Andrew Gormley
2025 Daniel Myers
2015 Kyle Temple
2015 Kyle Temple
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2015 Andrew Gormley
2022 Nye Hanan
2025 Josh Campion
2004 Barnett Wilson
2015 Kyle Temple
2015 Kyle Temple
2023 Nye Hanan
2003 Matthew Howell
2006 Ben Travelstead
2005 Ben Travelstead
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2023 Nye Hanan
2015 Adrian Law
2015 Noah Lambert
2025 Josh Campion
2004 Barnett Wilson
2015 Adrian Law
2015 Kyle Temple
2023 Nye Hanan
2003 Matthew Howell

Current as of: March 30, 2025



